Brimrose Corporation of America
19 Loveton Circle
Sparks, MD 21152-9201 USA
Phone: +1 410 472-7070
Fax: +1 410 472-7960
E-Mail: offices@brimrose.com
Web:  http://www.brimrose.com
1
Specifications
 Fiber Pigtailed Acousto-Optic Frequency Shifters (360-900 nm)
Model Number Wavelength
[nm]
Frequency Shift
[MHz]
Insertion Loss
[dB] Fiber Type
TEF-125-852-2FP  852 ±125 2.2-2.5 5.1µ core
TEF-1100-488-2FP  488 ±1100 8.7 3.1µ core
Fiber Pigtailed Acousto-Optic Frequency Shifters (980-1600 nm)
Model Number Wavelength
[nm]
Frequency Shift
[MHz]
Insertion Loss
[dB] Fiber Type
IPF-500-1300-3FP  1300 ±500 2.3-5.0 9µ core
IPF-500-1550-3FP  1550 ±500 2.3-6.0 9µ core
IPF-1000-1300-3FP  1300 ±1000 2.3-6.0 9µ core
IPF-1000-1550-3FP  1550 ±1000 2.3-11.0 9µ core
Fiber Pigtailed Acousto-Optic Frequency Shifters (980-2900 nm)
Model Number Wavelength
[nm]
Frequency Shift
[MHz]
Insertion Loss
[dB] Fiber Type
AMF-55-1300-2FP  1300 ±55 2.0-2.2 9µ core
AMF-55-1550-2FP  1550 ±55 2.0-2.2 9µ core
AMF-100-1300-3FP  1300 ±100 2.1-3.3 9µ core
AMF-100-1550-3FP  1550 ±100 2.1-3.9 9µ core